
IR-200BC
BATTERY CHARGER

Article number:IR-200BC CE

Specifications
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IR-200BC
BATTERY CHARGER

Appearance

SCALE:1/3UNIT:mm

Note: The figure above shows the IR-200BC with one of the mounting adapters removed.
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AC plug
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10
9.

5 
[4

.3
1"

]

238 [9.37"]

Installed mounting adapter 
(when charging the IR-200M)

83
 [3

.2
7"

]

98 [3.86"]

(when charging the IR-300M)
No mounting adapter installed 

BATTERY CHARGER IR-200BC

Max.2A
DC12V   

FULL CHARGE

POWER

FULL CHARGE
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